3. ARASINAV SONUCLARI

A 1. Ogretim
Numara HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL

Ad Soyad
130208016 Digdem UCAR 12,4 12,5 6,3 11,9 43,0
160208020 Didem KAYA 16,6 12,5 20,0 12,8 61,8
B170208003 Ali Arda KARAASLAN 23,5 17,9 24,0 25,0 90,3
B170208005 Yaren ARSLAN 15,2 14,0 20,0 22,0 71,2
B170208006 Yunus Emre GEDIK 15,2 17,9 24,0 25,0 82,0
B170208009 Neslihan ER 12,4 12,5 14,5 15,0 54,4
B170208010 Sude BAYRAK 17,9 19,6 25,0 25,0 87,6
B170208011 Cagla YILDIRIM 16,6 19,6 22,0 18,5 76,7
B170208012 Funda SANCAK 9,7 8,9 19,0 22,3 59,8
B170208014 Merve OZEN GR
B170208015 Emine Esra SATILMIS 15,2 19,6 25,0 25,0 84,8
B170208016 Neslihan FAZLI 19,3 8,9 16,0 17,0 61,2
B170208018 Ceylin KORUK 15,2 12,5 14,0 22,8 64,4
B170208019 Oznur TURAN 15,2 7,1 9,0 14,8 46,1
B170208020 Kaan KABACI 16,6 10,7 22,0 22,3 71,5
A 2. Ogretim

Ad Soyad HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL
G160208006 Arzu SOYDANER 20,7 10,7 21,0 19,0 71,4
G160208010 Nilgtl Bilge AYDIN 20,7 12,5 11,5 20,8 65,4
G170208011 Cemile ISIK GR
G170208014 Buse Nur KARAOGLU 11,0 7,1 19,0 22,0 59,2
G160208016 Tutku Buse ORAL 13,8 14,2 13,5 11,3 52,8
G170208008 Nilay OTO 12,4 8,9 0,0 6,0 27,3
G170208009 Bulsra BABACAN 8,3 7,1 15,5 7,0 37,9
G170208011 Edanur SEZER 15,2 1,8 6,3 3,8 27,0
G170208012 Batuhan ORHAN 20,7 14,2 20,0 20,0 74,9
G170208013 Aleyna ULUTAS 20,7 7,1 17,0 21,0 65,8
G170208014 Sebnem Naz ACAR 15,2 10,7 6,3 2,3 34,4
G170208018 Serpil TASCI 12,4 16,1 21,0 17,5 67,0
G170208019 Eda HACIYUSUFOGLU 17,9 19,6 25,0 25,0 87,6
G170208021 Seher EGILMEZ 6,9 8,9 0,0 0,0 15,8
G170208022 Hiseyin Utku AKDEMIR 23,5 10,7 16,5 24,0 74,7
G170208052 Aybike TURGUT 17,9 14,2 17,0 25,0 74,1

Gulnur Osmanl 15,2 12,5 25,0 23,5 76,2

Gokge Aktas 15,2 10,7 15,0 21,0 61,9
B 1. Ogretim

Ad Soyad HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL
B170208023 Enes GURBUZ 16,6 14,2 21,0 25,0 76,8
B170208025 Neslihan HALICI 20,7 14,2 15,0 21,5 71,4
B170208027 Anil YILMAZ 16,6 12,5 21,0 18,8 68,8
B170208028 irem OKTEM 183 89 11,3 19,3 57,7
B170208029 irem YENER 16,6 8,9 19,0 16,3 60,7



B170208031
B170208032
B170208033
B170208034
B170208035
B170208036
B170208037
B170208038
B170208039
B170208040
B170208041
B170208059

B 2. Ogretim

G160208015
G160208019
G160208020
G160208031
G170208023
G140208024
G170208026
G170208028
G170208029
G170208030
G170208032
G170208033
G170208035
G170208037
G170208038
G170208039
G170208040
G170208041
G170208051
G170208064

C1. Ogretim

160208033

160208035

160208059

B170208044
B170208046
B170208047
B170208048
B170208049
B170208050
B170208051

Kibra AKBAS

Seyma OZTURK
Yaren MAMAS

Ayse Berfin NARLI
Dogus DOGRUCAN
Gamze SIRIN

Fatma Nur BOZKURT
Gamze BALCI
Muhammet Fatih DINDAR
Buse TASDELEN
Nazligiil IMAMOGLU
Busenur KAYAN

Ad Soyad

Ege KARAL
Ahmet Anil UNVER
irem KOMBAK
Kardelen TUNA
Ruken KARABAG
Emine KOCAK
Berfin SENTURK
Salihcan BOSNA
Biisra Nur CAMBAZOGLU
Ebru YAGMUR
ilknur BARKYER
Kerim TOPATAR
Sila ARSLAN
Hakan ZENGIN
Elif irem CEVIK
Yigitcan KESKEK
Biisra DEMIR
Latife ISNEL
Murat KERSIN
Asli ACAR

Ad Soyad

Orhun KARAKOC
Dilek TOR

Melih Mert BiCER
Faruk Tunahan GUNAL
Seher Gilsiim ATES
Hasan Burak COLAK
Melike Sedef MUMCU
Mehmet ALTAY

Burcu DUMAN
Kiymetnur ARSLAN

12,4
13,8
17,9
13,8
124
13,8

15,2
13,8
13,8
12,4
17,9

21,4
10,7
14,2
8,9
8,9
10,7

14,2
16,1
10,7
10,7
10,7

17,5
3,8
22,0
10,5
11,3
21,0

22,0
18,0
23,0
8,5

10,8

21,3
18,5
22,5
17,3
14,3
23,0

22,5
20,3
23,0
20,0
23,0

72,6
46,8
76,6
50,5
46,8
68,5
GR
73,9
68,1
70,5
51,6
62,4

HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL

11,0
13,8
12,4
17,0
17,9
17,9
20,7

13,8
12,4
22,1
11,0
16,6
15,2
13,8
19,3
11,6
16,6
17,9

7,1
5,4
5,4
10,7
19,6
17,9
53

16,1
16,7
8,9
10,7
7,1
12,5
7,1
8,9
3,6
7,1
14,2

10,5
13,8
9,0
20,0
21,0
12,5
17,0

19,0
21,0
6,3
2,3
19,0
15,0
10,5
17,5
0,0
13,5
20,0

0,0
5,0
17,3
5,0
24,0
24,5
25,0
23,0

22,5
21,5
23,0
22,5
23,0
23,0
21,8
23,5
23,0
22,0
23,0

GR
33,7
50,2
31,8
71,7
83,1
73,3
66,0

GR
71,4
71,6
60,3
46,5
65,7
65,7
53,2
69,2
38,2
59,2
75,1

HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL

9,7
13,8
20,7
15,2
13,8
17,9
15,2
16,6
16,6

9,7

8,9
8,3
10,7
10,7
10,7
7,1
8,9
8,9
8,9
10,7

6,3
6,5
12,0
14,5
9,3
5,0
16,5
0,0
18,0
20,0

18,8
19,8
23,5
11,0
13,8
20,5
22,5
15,8
15,3
19,3

43,6
48,3
66,9
51,4
47,5
50,6
63,1
41,2
58,7
59,6



B170208052
B170208054
B170208055
B170208056
B170208057
B170208058
B170208060
B170208062
B170208063
B170208064
B170208065
B170208066
B170208067

C 2. Ogretim

G160208004
G160208012
G160208028
G160208029
G160208036
G160208038
G160208040
G160208051
G160208052
G160208054
G160208056
G160208052
G160208053
G170208020
G170208042
G170208044
G170208045
G170208046
G170208047
G170208048
G170208049
G170208050
G170208055
G170208056
G170208057
G170208058
G170208059
G170208060
G170208061
G170208063
G170208370
G170208371
G170208551

Esra Glilsen AYDIN
Didem ALINCA

Elif OZBAS

Yasar Burak DEGERLI
Umut CUKURKENT
Resul KUZU

Elif GUZELDEMIRCI
Fatma Nur KAHRAMAN
Ferit TOPCU

Sema Nur DAKES
Meryem TIRIS

Tugce FERAH

Cansel DENiz

Ad Soyad

Tugrul BALSUZEN
Seyma CENGEL
Cenk ilhan DURLU
Cagatay Emre OZEN
Umran DURMAZ
Firat YILDIZ

Ahmet Sercan CALISIR
Omer Faruk AKAR
Nergiz GUNESLI
Fatih HACIFAZILOGLU
Serra SUYABATMAZ
Ahmet Utku YILMAZ
Gaye AYTEPE

Seda MERCAN
Sinem TASDEMIR
Yasemin SONMEZ
Harun VARLI

Blisra ARSLAN
Cigdem ARSLAN
irem BICAKCI
Medine AKBAL
Necla UNLUOL
Aybiike GOKCEK
Batuhan BEKTAS
Berk ERSIN

Ayse TEKIN

Kiymet GULBETEKIN
Giildeniz AKTURK
Mustafa GUNGOR
Bilal ALTAY

Omer Sefa AK

idil KIRAN

Noor AL-SATOOREE

17,9
17,9

11,6

13,8
6,9

13,8
13,8
9,7

11,0
13,8

14,2
8,9

10,7

19,6
10,7
10,7
19,6
0,0

53

14,2

9,0
12,3

0,0

24,0
7,0
12,5
25,0
6,3
12,8
19,0

21,0
15,1

15,0

25,0
20,8
19,5
24,3
20,5
21,0
15,4

GR
62,1
54,2

GR
37,4

GR
82,4
45,4
56,5
82,7
36,4
50,1
62,4

HOREN LESEN SCHREIBEN SPRECHEN TOTAL

18,3
17,9
16,6

15,2
11,0
22,8

23,2
13,8
12,4
19,3
15,2
17,9
17,9
11,0
16,6
15,2
15,2
19,3
19,3
15,2
10,2
12,4
11,0
9,7
15,2
22,0
13,8
15,2
17,9
15,2
11,0

7,0
12,5
8,9

8,9
10,7
17,9

10,7
8,9
10,7
8,9
17,9
0,0
14,0
16,1
17,9
14,2
12,5
19,6
14,2
12,5
1,8
8,9
16,1
12,5
12,5
10,7
14,2
8,9
10,7
10,7
17,9

58
13,5
8,8

12,0
10,5
12,8

22,0
18,0
18,5
12,5
4,0
6,8
7,8
13,5
20,0
8,5
13,0
12,0
18,0
14,0
18,5
10,0
12,0
5,8
20,5
23,0
6,5
0,0
4,5
19,0
24,0

20,0
15,0
20,5

20,3

22,0

21,0
8,9
17,3
20,8
19,8
13,3
16,6
18,5
22,0
19,5
19,0
22,0
21,3
17,6
23,5
13,4
11,5
17,3
24,5
17,1
13,3
11,8
19,8
15,8
25,0

51,1
58,9
54,7
GR
56,4
32,3
75,4
GR
76,9
49,6
58,9
61,5
56,8
37,9
56,3
59,1
76,4
57,4
59,7
73,0
72,8
59,3
54,0
44,7
50,6
45,2
72,7
72,8
47,8
35,9
52,9
60,6
77,9



